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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Open Elementary

Final (judging of the interview)

Team No

280
130

171

294
281

Team Name

Technonerds
CYBER WHISPER
Offshore Solar Recharging
Center
Monitoring Mission
tree planting team

Quialification (judging of the video)

Team No

294
280
130
281

171

362
156
291
388
261
289
198
248
370
247
200
199
396

Team Name

Monitoring Mission
Technonerds
CYBER WHISPER
tree planting team
Offshore Solar Recharging
Center
Green Footprints
Legogoa Coderex
Scibotnaccis
Woo-Sasa
Wanda Orange
Strive Change
AR1VU
Young engineer
Pure Environment - KSA
Sky house
Robomas
Robo Tech
Dragonclaw

CANADA 2020
Country Note
India 1
Romania 2
Chinese Taipei 3
Russian Federation
China
Country Note
Russian Federation Qualified
India Qualified
Romania Qualified
China Qualified
Chinese Taipei Qualified

Malaysia
India
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
China
Chinese Taipei
United Arab Emirates
Vietnam
Saudi Arabia
Vietnam
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Canada



Notes
Qualified Top 5 teams following judging of the video qualified for the interview



